Bulletin 1492
IEC Terminal Block Accessories
12-90
Marking Systems
0
1
2
3

12
13
Catalog Number Explanation
1492 – M5x10 H 1-100
a b c
a
Marker Selection
Code
M3x5 MS6X9 MCS6X8
M3x12 MS6X12 MC6X10
M5x5 MS8X9 MCW1-12
M5x8 MS8X12 MCW3-12
M5x10 MS9X20 MCW4-12
M5x12 MS8X17 MAS9X17
M5x15 MS10X17 MAS6X15
M5X30 MC5X8 MAS9X11
M6x5 MC5X10 MW9X24
M6x10 MC5X12 MW10X23
M6x12 MCW4X9 MW14X23
M7x12 MCW5X9 MW11X60
M8x5 MCW5X9F MW5-21
MR5X8 MCW5X5 MW6-21
MR6X8 MCW6X9 MW7-21
MR5X12 MC4X5 MWC1-21
MR6X12 MC5X5 MWC3-21
MR8x12 MC6X5 MWC4-21
MH5X10 MC8X10 MWC1-12B
MH5X15 MC7X5 MWC1-12R
MH6X12 MC5X4 MCW1-12Y
MMN81 MCS7X10 MWC3-12B
MN83 MCS5X10 MWC3-12R
MS5x5 MCS6X10 MWC3-12Y
MS5x9 MCS7X7 MWC4-12B
MS5X12 MCS5X8 MWC4-12R
MWC4-12Y
b
Text Direction
Code Description
H Horizontal Print
V Vertical Print
HU Horizontal Upside-down Print
VU Vertical Upside-down Print
HR Horizontal Print, reversed data for each
column
VR Vertical Print, reversed data for each
column
HUR Horizontal Upside-down Print, reversed
data for each column
VUR Vertical Upside-down Print, reversed data
for each column
C Custom
c
Printing Selection
Straight Fill Printing
Option 1-End will start at 1 and continue printing sequential numbers
until the end of the card is reached.
1-End Sequential printing to end of card
L Continuous printing "L" on card
L1 Continuous printing "L1" on card
L2 Continuous printing "L2" on card
L3 Continuous printing "L3" on card
U Continuous printing "U" on card
V Continuous printing "V" on card
W Continuous printing "W" on card
PE Continuous printing "PE" on card
GND Continuous printing "GND" on card
Repeat Sequence Printing
All Options in this section will print the defined sequence in a repeating
fashion until all tags are filled. (Example - Option 1-100 with a marker
selection of M5x10 will print 1-100 and 1-44.)
1-10 -or- 11-20 -or- 21-30 -or- …
-or- 491-500
Block of 10 sequential numbering.